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Men / 10 / 18 yrs.
Session: 02,03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 1 7T 9 3 8 1 

*Brandon Dang874
WCOGA- NC

4.000 3.800 3.2003.6005.3003.900Diff:1 
8.7008.850 9.350 8.700 8.9009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.40012.700 11.90012.300 13.10014.65012.750Final:

Place: 7T 4T 2T 6 2 3T 2 

*Ethan Klein849
VGA- NV

4.000 3.900 3.5003.8003.4003.700Diff:2 
8.9008.500 8.700 9.450 9.3509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
76.20013.250 12.40012.950 13.30012.10012.200Final:

Place: 3 19T 1 21 1 1 3 

*Reece Landsperger813
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

4.000 5.000 4.1004.1003.0003.400Diff:3 
8.7009.100 8.050 9.050 8.6008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
75.65013.600 12.80013.150 12.55011.05012.500Final:

Place: 1 9 7T 15 13T 14 4 

*Paul Acker421
Gym Olympica- SC

4.000 3.700 3.3003.3004.0004.200Diff:4 
8.3508.650 7.850 9.000 8.4008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.65012.100 11.65012.300 12.90011.85012.850Final:

Place: 15 4* 5T 24T 10 7 5 

Owen Yee520
Head Over Heels- NC

4.000 3.900 3.1003.6003.9003.600Diff:5 
8.9008.400 8.200 9.150 8.3008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
73.35012.200 12.00012.750 12.30012.10012.000Final:

Place: 6 19T 18* 3* 4 22T 6 

*Kieran Cacciatore729
South Coast- SC

4.800 3.800 3.0003.6004.2004.100Diff:6 
8.2008.150 6.850 8.450 8.8509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.00012.650 11.20012.050 13.80011.05012.250Final:

Place: 31T 11 18* 11* 11* 2 7 

Alexei Tryshev6
Accel- NC

4.000 3.600 3.5003.6004.1003.600Diff:7 
9.0507.800 7.600 8.450 8.5509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.85012.150 12.55012.050 13.00011.70011.400Final:

Place: 25 16T 7T 5 8 9T 8T

Benjamin Thurlow-Lam5
Accel- NC

4.000 3.200 3.1003.5003.3004.200Diff:8T
8.7007.400 8.050 8.800 9.1009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.80012.300 11.80012.300 13.45011.35011.600Final:

Place: 12* 12 11T 32 5 5 8T

*Jace Hashimoto371
Go For It USA- NV

4.000 3.700 3.2003.7004.4003.500Diff:8T
9.1008.600 7.250 8.550 8.9007.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.80012.600 12.30012.250 11.90011.65012.100Final:

Place: 18* 4* 2T 22T 19 18 10 

Mark Davis875
WCOGA- NC

3.200 2.300 2.6003.9003.9003.600Diff:10 
8.8508.250 8.200 9.050 9.5509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
72.55011.850 11.45012.950 12.35012.10011.850Final:
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs.
Session: 02,03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 18T 4T 2T 22T 23T 9T 11 

*Harry Kim314
Eric Will- SC

4.000 3.200 3.5003.5004.5003.900Diff:11 
8.3007.950 7.600 9.450 8.1508.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
72.40011.350 11.80012.950 12.35012.10011.850Final:

Place: 5 22 5T 7 13T 22T 12 

Neko Berrong258
Davis Diamonds- NC

4.000 3.600 2.5003.8003.6004.300Diff:12 
8.7008.000 7.150 8.950 8.5009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.30012.100 11.20012.750 13.20010.75012.300Final:

Place: 7T 23T 23 11* 17T 9T 13 

Alexander Miyamoto259
Davis Diamonds- NC

4.000 3.200 2.9003.3003.3003.600Diff:13 
8.9008.600 7.400 8.600 8.7009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.50011.900 11.80011.900 13.00010.70012.200Final:

Place: 12T 8 14T 26T 17T 25T 14 

Aathi Muthu192
Cal Sports - GO- NC

3.200 3.100 3.2003.2003.3003.600Diff:14 
7.8008.500 8.650 9.000 8.8009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.40011.900 11.00012.200 12.25011.95012.100Final:

Place: 21T 2 20 19 20 33 15 

Jacob Gateb721
Sokol Elite- SC

4.000 3.700 2.6003.6003.7003.900Diff:15 
8.0007.900 8.600 8.400 8.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
71.15011.750 10.60012.000 12.70012.30011.800Final:

Place: 21T 10 21T 16T 22 25T 16 

Nick Davisio279
Elevate- NC

4.000 3.300 3.3003.1003.7003.700Diff:16 
7.7008.100 8.100 9.150 8.3009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
70.95011.600 11.00011.950 12.80011.80011.800Final:

Place: 36T 3 11T 26T 21 19* 17 

Gilberto Garcia731
South Coast- SC

4.800 2.800 2.4003.8003.8003.400Diff:17 
9.0007.650 8.450 8.450 8.9007.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
70.90011.700 11.40012.250 12.25012.25011.050Final:

Place: 26T 16T 16T 33T 6 15T 18 

Alexander Trent155
Broadway- SC

2.800 3.700 3.2003.1003.4003.600Diff:18 
8.3507.950 7.950 9.000 8.7508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.65012.450 11.55012.100 11.65011.35011.550Final:

Place: 29T 14 21T 31 23T 9T 19 

Hendrix Leung346
Game Time- NC

3.200 3.700 3.2003.3003.1003.800Diff:19 
8.6007.650 8.350 8.650 7.6508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.10011.350 11.80011.950 12.10011.45011.450Final:

Place: 9T 13 33 11* 16 35 20 

Zack Jones459
Gym Unlimited- NC

4.000 3.400 3.2003.1003.6004.100Diff:20 
7.1508.150 8.000 7.750 8.6509.000Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.00012.050 10.35010.850 13.00011.60012.150Final:
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs.
Session: 02,03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4 30 14T 8 30 30T 21 

David Soto581
North County- SC

4.000 3.500 2.8003.6003.5003.600Diff:21 
7.9008.750 6.450 8.600 7.7509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.60011.250 10.70012.200 13.1509.95012.350Final:

Place: 9T 31 7T 16T 33 15T 22T

*Orion Darkes344
Game Time- NC

3.600 4.300 3.5004.1003.7004.200Diff:22T
8.0507.950 6.150 8.200 6.5509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.50010.850 11.55012.300 12.8009.85012.150Final:

Place: 29T 26T 25 1 26T 27 22T

Parker Mueller172
CGC- SC

4.400 2.600 3.1003.1003.4003.700Diff:22T
7.8507.750 6.850 8.500 8.7009.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.50011.300 10.95011.600 13.95010.25011.450Final:

Place: 33 15 37T 35 13T 13 24 

Anthony Gonzalez508
Hawaiian Twister- HI

2.800 3.200 3.5002.5002.9003.100Diff:24 
8.2008.250 8.500 8.450 8.9008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.70012.100 11.70010.650 11.50011.40011.350Final:

Place: 16T 37 28 24T 23T 6 25 

Leif Halstead478
Gym Zone- NC

3.200 2.800 2.7003.1002.8003.600Diff:25 
9.3508.300 6.600 8.350 8.5509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.45011.350 12.05011.450 12.3009.40011.900Final:

Place: 18* 35T 26T 10 7 37 26T

Arthur Dmitriyenko912
Yorba Linda- SC

3.600 3.600 2.8003.3002.8003.600Diff:26T
7.1008.250 6.700 8.250 8.8009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.25012.400 9.90011.550 13.0509.50011.850Final:

Place: 28 34 11T 11* 37 24 26T

Elias Orlino665
SCATS- SC

4.000 2.600 3.0003.3002.9003.900Diff:26T
8.1507.900 6.800 8.950 8.0509.000Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.25010.650 11.15012.250 13.0009.70011.500Final:

Place: 38T 21 16T 37 39 3T 28 

Nicolai Vazquez337
GW- SC

3.200 3.600 3.4003.2003.6003.800Diff:28 
9.0007.100 7.400 8.900 6.9008.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.15010.500 12.40012.100 11.25011.00010.900Final:

Place: 34T 29 30 29* 36 19T 29 

Elliot Richter580
North County- SC

3.200 2.900 2.7002.9002.7003.900Diff:29 
8.7007.350 7.350 8.700 7.8508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.90010.750 11.40011.300 12.15010.05011.250Final:

Place: 24 35T 24 3* 40 36 30 

*Rafe Morris82
Arizona Prestige- AZ

4.800 3.500 2.6003.7004.1004.400Diff:30 
7.7007.250 5.400 8.150 6.2509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.8509.750 10.30011.850 13.8009.50011.650Final:
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Men / 10 / 18 yrs.
Session: 02,03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 21T 28 32 36 26* 28T 31 

Franco Cachay916
North County- SC

2.400 3.200 2.5002.9002.3003.700Diff:31 
8.3508.200 7.900 8.350 8.1009.050Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.55011.300 10.85010.950 11.45010.20011.800Final:

Place: 38T 32 29 33T 31 17 32 

Drew Stannard-Stockton554
Accel- NC

3.200 3.000 3.3003.3003.3003.500Diff:32 
8.2007.400 6.500 8.100 8.1508.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.40011.150 11.50011.400 11.6509.80010.900Final:

Place: 12* 18 35T 39 38 28T 33 

Baird Radford757
Stanford- NC

2.400 2.400 1.7002.6003.1003.500Diff:33 
9.1508.600 8.000 8.450 8.1508.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.20010.550 10.85010.750 10.85011.10012.100Final:

Place: 31T 33 35T 20 32 34 34 

Justin Kim519
Head Over Heels- NC

4.000 2.300 2.1002.2002.7003.400Diff:34 
8.3508.000 7.050 8.550 8.8008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.10011.100 10.45010.750 12.6509.75011.400Final:

Place: 36T 38 26T 26T 34T 19* 35 

Adam Barba34
Agility- SC

3.200 3.200 2.4003.1002.7003.600Diff:35 
9.0007.450 6.300 8.450 7.6009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
66.05010.800 11.40011.550 12.2509.00011.050Final:

Place: 34T 23T 37T 38 26* 30T 36 

Sam Bishop616
Old Pueblo- AZ

2.400 3.200 3.0002.8003.1003.700Diff:36 
7.7007.550 7.600 7.850 8.1008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.70011.300 10.70010.650 11.10010.70011.250Final:

Place: 40 26T 34 18 34T 38 37 

Sebastian Johnson479
Gym Zone- NC

3.600 2.500 1.6002.8003.0004.000Diff:37 
8.1506.150 7.250 8.000 8.3009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.50010.800 9.75010.800 12.75010.25010.150Final:

Place: 16T 39 39 40 26T 30T 38 

Daniel Levi732
South Coast- SC

2.400 2.500 2.1003.3002.0003.100Diff:38 
8.6008.800 7.350 7.450 8.8007.750Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.85011.300 10.70010.450 10.1508.35011.900Final:

Place: 9T 25 40 2 9 39* 39 

Kai Louie-Badua756
Stanford- NC

4.800 3.500 0.0000.0002.9003.800Diff:39 
0.0008.350 7.500 0.000 8.7509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
48.65012.250 0.0000.000 13.85010.40012.150Final:

Place: 26T 40 31 29* 11* 39* 40 

Errol Sullivan423
Gym Olympica- SC

3.200 3.600 0.0003.7000.0003.700Diff:40 
0.0007.850 0.000 7.650 8.5508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
46.90012.150 0.00011.050 12.1500.00011.550Final:
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